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CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

RC1173
1" EXTRA LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH

1" EXTRA LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH

ROBUST The Double-hammer punch system has been chosen to provide this 1" wrench with increased durability.It is
designed for intensive use.EXTRA-LIGHTIts net weight of 6.3 kg means it is at least 30% lighter than other wrenches in the
same category.This extra-light wrench (6.3 kg)

casing.Rubber-sheathed handle.Lateral handle.Double-hammer punch system.Rotary reverser with 3 regulated tightening

positions.Lower exhaust on ductable silencer.

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

is much appreciated

in the area of HGV mechanics.Aluminium

ALUMINIUM SERIES EXTRA-LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH 1"

Sales reference RC1173
L (mm) 247
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S AM RC1173
1" EXTRA LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

Weight (g)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Vibration (m/s?)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Maximum input torque Nm

Hammer type

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

6300

6000

10,1

94

6,2

1/2"

2440

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

