



1" EXTRA LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH

RC1173

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 15:11:50





DESCRIPTION

1" EXTRA LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH

ROBUST The Double-hammer punch system has been chosen to provide this 1" wrench with increased durability. It is designed for intensive use. EXTRA-LIGHT Its net weight of 6.3 kg means it is at least 30% lighter than other wrenches in the same category. This extra-light wrench (6.3 kg) is much appreciated in the area of HGV mechanics. Aluminium casing. Rubber-sheathed handle. Lateral handle. Double-hammer punch system. Rotary reverser with 3 regulated tightening positions. Lower exhaust on ductable silencer.

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	ALUMINIUM SERIES EXTRA-LIGHT IMPACT WRENCH 1"
Sales reference	RC1173
L (mm)	247

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>



Weight (g)	6300
Rotation speed (rpm)	6000
Vibration (m/s ²)	10,1
Noise level (dBa)	94
C mm	6,2
C min mm	1/2"
C mm	2440
Maximum input torque Nm	
Hammer type	M2 SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee
Guarantee	

Guarantee applied

M2 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> [Find out more](#)

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de RochetaillÃ©e
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 Å,-

<https://www.sam-outillage.com/>

Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2025-07-18 15:11:50

